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Ref: LNCTU/Exam/TT/2023 / 2 3¢ Date: | 371172923
To.

The Director

School of Pharmacy

LNCT University, Bhopal (M.P.)

Subject: Time Table for B.Pharmacy I1(Ex), III(Reg./Ex), IV(Ex), V(Reg./Ex), VI(Ex), VII(Reg./Ex) & VII(EX) Sem Examination,
November,2023

It has been decided that the Examination for B.Pharmacy I1(Ex), II(Reg./Ex). IV(Ex), V(Reg./Ex), VI(Ex). VII(Reg./Ex) & VIII(EX) Sem,
November,2023 will be held as per the schedule given below.

Examination Time will be 11:00 am to 02:00 pm.
B.Pharmacy 1I(Ex) & I11 (Reg/EX) Sem Examination

Date Day Subject & Code 1l Sem Subject & Code (111 Sem)
13-12-2023 | Wednesday Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry-I1 (BP-301T)
14-12-2023 Thursday Human Anatomy and Physiology-11 (BP-201T)

16-12-2023 Saturday Physical Pharmaceutics BP-302T)
18-12-2023 Monday Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry | (BP-202T)

20-12-2023 Wednesday Pharmaceutical Microbiology (BP-303T)
21-12-2023 Thursday | Biochemistry (BP-203T)

23-12-2023 Saturday Pharmaceutical Engineering (BP-304T)
26-12-2023 Tuesday Pathophysiology (BP-204T)

B.Pharmacy IV(Ex). V(Reg./Ex), Sem Examination

Date Day Subject & Code (1V Sem) Subject & Code (V Sem)
12-12-2023 Tuesday Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry-111 (BP-401T)
14-12-2023 Thursday Medicinal Chemistry-11 (BP-501T)
15-12-2023 Friday Medicinal Chemistry—I (BP-402T)
18-12-2023 Monday Industrial Pharmacy-I (BP-502T)
19-12-2023 Tuesdav Physical Pharmaceutics-11 (BP-403T)
21-12-2023 Thursday Pharmacology-11 (BP-503T)
22-12-2023 Friday Pharmacology-1 (BP-404T)
26-12-2023 Tuesday - Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry-1 (BP-504T)
28-12-2023 Thursday Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry-1 (BP-405T)
30-12-2023 Saturday Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence (BP-505T)

B.Pharmacy VI (EX) Sem Examination

Date Day Subject & Lode (VI Sem)

29-12-2023 Friday Medicinal Chemistry—II1 (BP-601T)

01-01-2024 Monday Pharmacology-I1T (BP-602T)
02-01-2024 Tuesday Herbal Drug Technology- (BP-603T)

03-01-2024 Wednesday | Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics (BP-604T)
04-01-2024 Thursday Pharmaceutical Biotechnology (BP-605T)

05-01-2024 Friday Pharmaceutical Quality Assurance (BP-606T)
B.Pharmacy VII(Reg/Ex) & VIII (EX) Sem Examination

Date Day Subject & Code (VIII Sem) Subject & Code (VII Sem) —|
12-12-2023 Tuesday Instrumental Methods of Analysis (BP-701T)
13-12-2023 Wednesday | Biostatisitcs And Research Methodology (BP-801T)
15-12-2023 Friday Industrial Pharmacy II (BP-702T)
16-12-2023 Saturday Social And Preventive Pharmacy (BP-802T)
19-12-2023 Tuesday Pharmacy Practice (BP-703T)
20-12-2023 Wednesday | Advanced Instrumentation Techniques (BP-811ET)
22-12-2023 Friday Novel Drug Delivery System (BP-704T)
23-12-2023 Saturday Pharmaceutical product development ¢(BP-813ET)

Practical Examination will be conducted after Theory Examination

Last date for submission of Examination form will be 09/12/2023.

Last date for submission of Examination form with late fee will be 11/12/2023. After that Examination form will be submitted with late fee and
penalty. Kindly submit the Examination form th rough Accsoft login. (accsoft.Inctu.ac.in/Accsofi2/studentlogin.aspx). Before submission of
Examination form student must clear all their dues. Candidate should note the date. time & sequence of question paper very carefully.

Students will not be allowed to enter in the Examination hall after 30 minutes of the commencement of Examination ’A {
e=Miaal

Controller of Examination
LNCT University, Bhopal

Copy to-
l. - Registrar, LNCT University, Bhopal .
2. CFO, LNCT University, Bhopal
3. Gard File.

LK Trwn earvardharm Moeartar kalar Rnan Rhnnal 4R2N4A2 MP INDIA PH-_N78R_4NATNT3 Fmailld « (inivereitu@inctarann in



